1100 Highway 180,
Springerville, Arizona
85938

1,918 Sqft - 1100 Highway 180, Springerville,
Arizona 85938

Facts and features

Price/sqft: $287

Days On Market: 218

Interior details

+ Kitchen: Built-in Dishwasher,

Facts and features

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Property Type:
Year Built:
Listing ID:

Lot Area:

Property details

Timestamp:

$550,000

3

1.5

1,918 Sqft
Residential
1976
247965

5.44 Acre

04.16.2024
16:10:12



Disposal, Refrigerator

Property Sub- Site Built
Type:
Fireplace: Pellet
Status: Active
4 Parking: 2
Assessments: 0.00
Interior Central Area: Springerville
Features: Vacuum,furnished,s
ky Lights’wet Direction: S

Bar,wine Storage
Lot Dimensions: 195x165x235.13x15

v Heating System: Forced Air, Baseboard, 6.23
Pellet
Zoning: Gu County
Tax Year: 2023
Foreclosure: No
Short Sale: No
HOA: No
HOA Frequency: Quarter
Garage/Carport: Yes
Construction details Neighborhood / Community
Construction: Wood Frame Neighborhood / Springerville
N/A - Other: Subdivision: Unsubdivided
Floor Type: Carpet,vinyl Country: US
Roof: Metal,pitched State: A7z
Style: Single Level City: Springerville
Zipcode: 85938
Other Listing provided by
Horses: Yes Office name: White Mountain

Ponderosa Realty

Fence: Cross Fenced

Listing agent Richard Ayres

name:
Laundry: Dryer,utility

Room,washer

Agent Info



Teri Meacham
livingontherim@gmail .com

No Image

928.240.0783 - 1824 AZ-260 Suite A, Heber, AZ 85928

Teri Meacham | West USA Realty



